LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY

Date

January 3, 2017

West Hickman WWTP

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project Administration Building
Page 1 of 2 Expansion / Improvements
Location: West Hickman WWTP
To (Contractor) Contract No 58-2016
Van Hook Enterpnises, Inc Original Contract Amit $443,000.00
4349 S Hwy 27 C lative Am t of
Somerset, KY 42501 P:Jer:i%:fswghango:gr‘;em §a7,001.08
Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders
Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order SHEREA Y
Change Order No 3

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

ltern
No.

Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change
in completion date, etc.

Decrease in contract price

Increase in contract price

—

Additional Electrical Conduit, Receplacles, and

Data Requirements

L)

Loose Terazzo Flooring Removal

(]

Additional Quarry Tile

Total decrease

Total increase

Net Amount of this Change Order

$10,403.44

$10,403.44

New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order

$481,305.42

Percent Chan&e - This Chaqge Order

Percent Change - All Change Orders

The time provided for the completion_in {
Recommended by
Accepted by- —

Approved b

and all provisions of the contract will a

(Proj. Engr.) Date__ {.7>3 |

ly hereto.

(Contractor) Date2/-03~/7

Approved by

Approved by

(Director) Date /—é o ?
_(Commissioner) Date
(Mayor or CAQ) Date




