R ajeq (Ow9 Jo Johep) Aq panoiddy
g 35 S ajeq (JauoissiWwon) >. Ppanoiddy
- aleq (Joyoau 77 Ag/panoidd
B 7 /-&/.7y%ea (Jopauq) -,\v \«\h\ v
SRR S\N vm -0 VAN ~d] eleq (Jojoenuod) F——F Aq paydacoy
e aans] )7 5= =9 ekeqg (1bu3 foig) q PopuUBILIOOSY
% RSRRS ‘0jJay Ajdde |im 10B1U0D ay) Jo suoisiaold jje pue 1oesjuod ay) ul onedwod ayy Jo} papirold awiy ay |
%60°G s19p1Q ebuey) ||y - ebuey) usoiad
%60°'S 1apiQ abueyn siy] - sbueyn usoiad
SRS m:“: ¥0'0€S'G9V$ 18pI0
s abueyn siyl Buipnou| JUNOWY JoBIJUOD MBN
R 5 ¥0°0€5°22$ Japl abBueyn sy} Jo JuUnowy 19N
ERREIRR e AR RRRIIIIRLS
s R VN 0L SR AA S 00000 s asealoul |ejo |
00 03 5508109 F10L
s £102/22/1 :eyep uonajdwod maN
ettt atera st sAep zQ| - uoisuaix3 awi| ¢
e 01 71673 0008 SIBI G310 opelbdn|z
s ] sjuswalinbal
3 RS v6'zlz'8lLs 00°0$ Buipjing Bunsixa 18aw o] sebuey) [enmoanns|L
SR JOBIJUOD Ul 85BaIOU| 20ud JoBAUOD Ul 9SBaI0a( A8 e uagpidwca i
R ”..o RO * ? ’ : abueyo ‘seoud jun ‘sannuenb-sabueyd jo uonduosaq | way
SR .__“ JapJo abueys juanny
; % ; x- “- :“:_ ; ‘uoneouioads pue sueld joesUCD ay) wody sabueyd Bumoljol ayl yum Ajdwoo o} pajsanbal Agalay ale NoA
........ EREEIALERL .. L "ON Jap1Q abuey)
% JapJO abuey) sy} oy
00°000°e¥¥$ 10l JUNOWY J9BIUOD [BIO L
. BB 2 siapiO abueyn
%000 e SRR snolnald - 8bueyy juedsed
R 2 SlapiQ abuey) snoinald
s RS 00'0% 1O JUNOWY SARINWNG
; SR 00°000°€h$ iy PeRuo [eulbuo
RIS 910¢-6S ‘ON JoB4/U0D sesudiaug OOH UeA :(J0joenuo)d) o]
R 78] Z 40 | abed
R Bpig uIWpY d1MMHM sloid]  YIAYO IONVHI LOVHLNOD LNIJWNHYIA0D
RS SIRES 910z ‘g aunp aleq ALNNOD NVEdN 31L1L3AVI-NOLONIX3T




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: WHWWTP Admin Building

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |cONTRACT NO. 59-2016

CHANGE ORDER: 1

-—

Necessity for change: Structual changes to meet existing building requirements and
time extension

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _ X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project?  Yes X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? _ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended?  Yes  No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: Yes. The new completion date will be 1/22/2017.

Mayor Date




